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Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
96.91 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.59% (2.44)

BMG0450A1053
ACGL

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

33,5635 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

95.33 USD (100)
98.42 USD (100)
94.89 USD
97.87 USD
94.555 USD
94.465 USD
96.904558 USD
1,108,464
107,433,035.89
21,436

WKN: GO0450A105

Sy

100.00 N
i

N

87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00

37.50 M

25.00

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0450A1053&ID_NOTATION=94970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9f4d89a21089b6e042c6e7870b09fa24d882fce58ddaaf2edcd37f2300426b7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a1eb62a9b5caf950&time=1722206205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fed97453ae02782e9e032f14495bc090851d0229c4257ac532dcd2a69a8a743&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0820a6eaf828f7d25&time=1722206205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c0d410594736a8119a5425c3c7b4f4cd7a7fb003d618a3791a6b400c100584b&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=280dabd7eaf645f69&time=1722206205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c788f3fe246b22ac8d0b1875bd5426c6d1b63b1a27e7e5b710f5d184966e7ea&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8fff77d0218bd05d&time=1722206205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68cdfac80a81d9f1ad6e82effcbfdb4753c6b234b5b329401662de38068d1ce4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eea7f846868a0a9f9&time=1722206205&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Sy

Price
96.91 USD 100.00 N
Difference 2.59% (2.44) AJ H
General attributes 8750 f
ISIN BMGO0450A1053 i
Symbol ACGL 75.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 62.50
Sector Financial
tSy(::,ceurlty Stock 50.00 Wﬂ
Market cap 33,535 EUR M
(m) 37.50
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, J
UHD) L.FW
25.00 \I‘
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.33 USD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 98.42 USD (100)
Open 94.89 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 97.87 USD Source: FactSet
Low 94.555 USD
Close (prev. day) 94.465 USD
VWAP 96.904558 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,108,464 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 96.12 USD (1,011,183)
Trading volume 107,433,035.89 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 98.59 USD (1,424,856)
Number of trades 21,436 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 96.06 USD (1,659,771)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 86.81 USD (1,721,173)
YTD High | date 103.79 USD (2024/05/23)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 74.28 USD (2024/01/02)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 103.79 USD (2024/05/23)
Perf (%) +21.29% +18.07% +150.35% 52 Weeks Low | date 72.85 USD (2023/12/15)
Perf (abs.) +17.01 +14.83  +58.20
Beta 0.06 0.18 0.65 Arbitrage views
Volatility 20.21 22.30 24.95 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/07/26 22:26 89.25 EUR 0.01 2
Stuttgart 2024/07/26 08:08 86.66 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/07/26 22:00 96.91 USD 107.43 21,436
Hanover 2024/07/26 08:01 86.61 EUR 0.00 3
Frankfurt 2024/07/26 08:03 86.61 EUR 0.00 2
Duesseldorf  2024/07/26 08:12 86.69 EUR 0.00 3
Berlin 2024/07/26 08:13 86.69 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269796657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26124958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898801

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
¢ Arch

Contact Details
ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Waterloo House, 100 Pitts Bay Road - HM
08 Pembroke

Telefon: +1-441-278-9250
Fax: +1-441-278-9255
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc
Grandisson

Chris Hovey
Christine Todd
David Gansberg
Francois Morin
Jay Rajendra
Jennifer
Centrone

Louis Petrillo
Maamoun

Rajeh

Nicolas
Papadopoulo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Pasquesi
Laurie
Goodman
Brian Posner
Eileen

Mallesch
Eugene

Sunshine
Francis Ebong
John Bunce
John Vollaro

Louis Paglia

Moira Kilcoyne

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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